
Lake-Sumter MPO - Community Advisory Committee (CAC) Meeting Attendees
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
October 14, 2020 2:49 PM EDT 84 minutes 21 276-097-813

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13523603003 3:06 PM 4:14 PM 67
+13526361442 3:45 PM 3:46 PM 1
+13869847979 2:50 PM 4:14 PM 84
Anna Taylor Anna.taylor@dot.state.fl.us 2:56 PM 4:13 PM 77
Barry Wright 2:55 PM 4:14 PM 78
Chappell, Zach 3:23 PM 3:36 PM 13
Doris LeMay 2:50 PM 4:14 PM 84
Egor Emery 2:59 PM 4:14 PM 75
Greg Lewis 2:53 PM 4:14 PM 80
Jim Wood jim.wood@kimley-horn.com 2:50 PM 4:14 PM 83
John Komoroske 2:56 PM 4:14 PM 78
Matthew Silbernagel 2:57 PM 2:58 PM 0
Matthew Silbernagel 3:05 PM 4:14 PM 68
Michael Stephens mike.stephens@unitedsouthernbank.com 2:57 PM 4:14 PM 76
Michael Woods, Lake~Sumter MPmwoods@LakeSumterMPO.com 2:50 PM 4:14 PM 83
Mike Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 2:50 PM 4:14 PM 84
Poorna Bhattacharya poorna@ashaplanning.com 3:03 PM 4:09 PM 65
Rakinya Hinson Rakinya.Hinson@dot.state.fl.us 3:08 PM 4:14 PM 66
SIaosi Fine siaosi.fine@dot.state.fl.us 2:59 PM 4:14 PM 74
T.J. Fish 2:57 PM 4:14 PM 76
William Roll, AICP, CNU-A william.roll@kimley-horn.com 2:53 PM 3:50 PM 56
awaremark 2:52 PM 4:14 PM 81
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